
$550,000 - 7205 Thomas Drive B403, Panama City Beach
MLS® #927491 

$550,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,190 sqft
Condominium on 0.00 Acres

DUNES OF PANAMA PH 2 CONDO, Panama City Beach, FL

**Dunes of Panama** B Building 2BR/2BA with
covered parking. Amazing 2 bedroom 2 full
baths 1190 sq. ft. Gulf views from Kitchen,
Living room, Dining area and Master Bedroom.
Well Maintained Condo that has been a
non-rental. Fully Renovated!! Beautifully
furnished throughout. New sliding glass doors
and windows. Large balcony overlooking the
Gulf of Mexico and two of three pools. Rental
ready with fully equipped Kitchen and
washer/dryer. Condo is great for Primary
Home, Second Home or Rental Investment.
Dunes Of Panama has so many amenities,
you can enjoy beach, volleyball, tennis,
exercise room, snack shack, grills, picnic area
and three pools for your sunning pleasure. All
dimensions are approx.

Built in 1980

Essential Information

MLS® # 927491

Sold Price $550,000

List Price $575,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,190

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1980

Type Condominium



Sub-Type Condominium

Style N/A

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 7205 Thomas Drive B403

Area 27 - Bay County

Subdivision DUNES OF PANAMA PH 2 CONDO

City Panama City Beach

County Bay

State FL

Zip Code 32408

Amenities

Amenities BBQ Pit/Grill, Beach, Community Room, Deed Access, Dumpster,
Exercise Room, Gated Community, Pets Allowed, Picnic Area, Pool,
Short Term Rental - Allowed, Tennis, TV Cable, Waterfront

Utilities Community Sewer, Community Water, Electric, Phone, TV Cable

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Gulf

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Crwn Molding, Floor Tile, Floor WW Carpet,
Furnished - All, Pantry, Window Treatment All

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator W/IceMk, Smoke
Detector, Stove/Oven Electric, Washer

Heating Heat Cntrl Electric

Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans

Exterior

Exterior Features Balcony

School Information

Elementary Patronis

Middle Surfside

High Arnold

Additional Information



Days on Website 304

HOA Fees 684.00

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Success Realty
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